SA.SL.4000001.A.1835
QUICK OPENING VALVE
1/8” & 1/4” NPT
125 Psig (8.6 Bar)
40
00
Description
The Series 4000 Quick Opening Valve functions as in-line on-off

SA.SL.4000001.A.1835
QUICK OPENING VALVE
                 How To Order
QE - 41 - R
SERIES
Q – 2 Way Quick Opening Valve
QE – 3 Way Quick Opening Valve
           (Exhausts downstream pressure to atmosphere)
41 - 1/8" Female x Female
42 - 1/8" Male x Male
43 - 1/8" Male x Female
44 - 1/4" Female x Female
45 - 1/4" Male x Male
46 - 1/4" Male x Female
OPTIONS
R – Snap Return to Off
X – Cleaned and Packaged for Oxygen Service
PIPE SIZE (NPT)
PROPER COMPONENT SELECTION – When specifying a component, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe and trouble-free performance.
Intended component function, materials compatibility, pressure ratings, installation, environment and maintenance are the responsibility of the system designer.